

BID #GL-20144-07
MAIN STREET SIDEWALKS - WHAPLEY TO MALLARD
BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	FREITAS CONSTRUCTION		COLOSSALE CONCRETE		N.E. CONCRETE SERVICES	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Preparation of Site	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	27,290.00	27,290.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
2	Test Pits	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	800.00	1,600.00	0.01	0.02
3	Remove/Re-establish Existing Plantings	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
4	Permanent Pavement Repair	10	SY	36.00	360.00	70.00	700.00	92.50	925.00
5	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curb	50	LF	6.00	300.00	24.00	1,200.00	4.55	227.50
6	Flood Compensation Area Excavation	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	20,480.00	20,480.00
7	Removal of Pavement	500	SY	6.00	3,000.00	5.50	2,750.00	20.00	10,000.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk	9,700	SF	7.00	67,900.00	7.00	67,900.00	7.50	72,750.00
9	Pedestrian Ramp	10	EA	1,500.00	15,000.00	1,400.00	14,000.00	1,326.00	13,260.00
10	Grading & Topsoil	2,800	SY	4.00	11,200.00	9.00	25,200.00	4.00	11,200.00
11	Turf Establishment	2,800	SY	1.50	4,200.00	2.50	7,000.00	1.00	2,800.00
12	Wetland Seeding	400	SY	8.00	3,200.00	4.50	1,800.00	2.00	800.00
13	Erosion Control Matting - Type 'D'	350	SY	5.50	1,925.00	8.00	2,800.00	15.00	5,250.00
14	Sediment Control System	500	LF	8.00	4,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	4.00	2,000.00
15	Sediment Control Sack	5	EA	75.00	375.00	100.00	500.00	85.00	425.00
16	Temporary Construction Entrance	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,720.00	1,720.00
17	Bituminous Concrete Driveway	270	SY	35.00	9,450.00	48.00	12,960.00	38.00	10,260.00
18	Processed Stone Driveway	30	SY	15.00	450.00	22.00	660.00	17.50	525.00
19	Stamped Concrete Driveway	240	SF	30.00	7,200.00	19.00	4,560.00	37.50	9,000.00
20	Metal Beam Rail-Type RB350 (Weath. Steel)	350	LF	60.00	21,000.00	25.00	8,750.00	22.00	7,700.00
21	Metal Beam Rail End Wraps (Weath. Steel)	3	EA	250.00	750.00	1,100.00	3,300.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
22	Remove & Reset Metal Beam Rail	250	LF	40.00	10,000.00	18.00	4,500.00	23.00	5,750.00
23	Remove & Reset Cobblestone Border	80	LF	40.00	3,200.00	12.00	960.00	45.00	3,600.00
24	Tree Protection Trench	260	LF	8.00	2,080.00	36.00	9,360.00	35.00	9,100.00
25	Segmental Retaining Wall Site No. 1	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	57,000.00	57,000.00
26	Segmental Retaining Wall Site No. 2	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
27	Stone Retaining Wall	700	SF	25.00	17,500.00	75.00	52,500.00	74.31	52,017.00
28	Three-Rail Cedar Fence	450	LF	45.00	20,250.00	24.00	10,800.00	34.00	15,300.00
29	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
30	Trafficperson Uniformed Flagger	400	HR	52.00	20,800.00	54.00	21,600.00	36.00	14,400.00
31	Trafficperson Municipal Officert	1	EST	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
32	Barricade Warning Lights	600	DAY	0.50	300.00	1.20	720.00	5.50	3,300.00
33	Traffic Cones	20	EA	10.00	200.00	30.00	600.00	22.50	450.00
SUBTOTAL					353,640.00		378,110.00		446,739.52

MAIN STREET SIDEWALKS - WHAPLEY TO MALLARD
 BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	FREITAS CONSTRUCTION		COLOSSALE CONCRETE		N.E. CONCRETE SERVICES	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
34	Traffic Drums	20	EA	0.50	10.00	10.00	200.00	22.50	450.00
35	Construction Barricade Type III	5	EA	300.00	1,500.00	10.00	50.00	125.00	625.00
36	Construction Signs Type III Reflex Sheeting	100	SF	12.00	1,200.00	24.00	2,400.00	12.80	1,280.00
37	RCP 15" Class IV	45	LF	100.00	4,500.00	70.00	3,150.00	55.00	2,475.00
38	Underdrain	50	LF	25.00	1,250.00	28.00	1,400.00	28.60	1,430.00
39	Catch Basin	2	EA	2,800.00	5,600.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	3,100.00	6,200.00
40	Convert Catch Basin to Manhole	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
41	Reset Manhole	2	EA	350.00	700.00	350.00	700.00	800.00	1,600.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 370,400.00		\$ 393,810.00		\$ 461,799.52

* Awarded